
Department of IT:: VRSEC 

Class: IV/IV SEMI 
Time Table 20if-i,;-
SEC A Room No· IT252 ' W e.f: 01-07-2024 - - . . 

12:00-
9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 1:00 1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 

MON 20IT7403/Honors 20IT7404 20IT7301 <---------20IT7 607--------> 

I 
• 

TUE 20IT7403/Honors 20IT7301 CRT ei:, <---------Coding Lab--------> g; WED 20IT7 403/Honors 20IT7607 20IT7402 <---------20IT755 I--------> 
THU 20IT7402 CRT 20IT7404 > <---------20 IT7 402A--------> ~ 
FRI <---------20IT7301--------> CRT 20IT7404 Counselling 
SAT 20IT7301 I 20IT7402 I 20IT7403 

BS/PC/OE/SL/ Subjects Faculty Name 
M C/SS/ES/HS/PE 
PC 2011'7301 : Deep Leaming (3+2) Dr.T.Anuradha, Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 

PEIII 201T7402A: Software Testing & Automation(2+2) Dr.Y.Sangeetha, M.Gargi 
C: Devops Essentials(2+2) S.Kranthi, G.Geetha 

PEIV 201T7403A : Business lntell igence(3) Dr.Fathimabi.Sk 
C: Remote Sensing & GIS Dr. V .Sat ya Sahithi 

PEV 2011'7404 A: Natural Language Processing(3) Y .Kalyanchakra varthy 
B. Wireless Networks(3) K.Pranathi 

soc 201T7607: A. User Interface Design and lmplementation(I +3) Dr.M.Ramesh 
B. Full Stack Development (1+3) Dr.M.Ashok Kumar 
C. Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality (I +3) Dr. Y .Sandeep 

PROJECT 2011'755 l : Mini Project - II (3) Dr.E.Laxmi Lydia, Dr.Ch.Subba Reddy 
2011'7552: lndustrial / Research lntemship(3) Ch.Nanda Krishna 

Honors Financial Analytics Dr. Y.Sandeep 
Cloud Security Dr.S.Suhasini 
CRT Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy, G.Jyostna 
Domain Class Dr. S.Jaya Prakash, Dr.K.Sita Kumari, Dr.M.Ramesh, 

K.Pranathi 
Coding Lab Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar, K.Raja Sravan Kumar 

Class Teacher Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 

Class Counsellors Dr. M.Ramesh, Y. Kalyan, Dr.V.Radhesyam 
Professor lncharge Dr.S.Suhasini 

/1 . ., u .... 

~ OD:IT) 



Department of IT : : VRSEC 
Time Table 203l-2~ 

Ch1ss: lV/IV SEM-1 SEC-B Room No· IT212 . W.e.f: 01-07-2024 
12:00-

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 1:00 1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 
-

M ON 20IT7403/Honors 20IT7404 CRT <---------20IT7 607--------> 

TUE 20IT7403/Honors CRT 20IT7301 ei:, <---------20IT7301--------> 

WED 20IT7 403/Honors 20IT7607 20IT7402 ~ <---------20IT755 l--------> 
> 

THU 20IT7402 20IT7301 20IT7404 ~ <---------20 IT7 402A--------> 

FRI <---------Coding Lab--------> CRT 20IT7404 Counselling 
SAT 20IT7301 I 20IT7402 I 20IT7403 

BS/PC/OE/SU Subjects Faculty Name 
MC/SS/ES/HS/PE 
PC 201T7301: Deeo Leaming (3+2) Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi, Dr.T.Anuradha 
PEIII 20IT7402A: Software Testing & Automation(2+2) Dr.Y.Sangeetha, M.Gargi 

C: Devoos Essentials(2+2) S.Kranthi, G.Geetha 
PEIV 20IT7403A: Business Intelligence(3) Dr.Fathimabi.Sk 

C: Remote Sensing & GIS Dr.V.Satya Sahithi 
PEV 20IT7404 A: Natural Language Processing(3) Y. Kalyanchakravarthy 

B. Wireless Networks(3) K.Pranathi 
soc 20IT7607: A. User Interface Design and Implementation( l + 3) Dr. M.Ramesh 

B. Full Stack Development (1+3) Dr.M.Ashok Kumar 
C. Augmented Realitv and Virtual Realitv (1+3) Dr. Y.Sandeep 

PROJECT 20IT755 l: Mini Project - II (3) Dr.T.Anuradha,K.Raja Sravan Kumar 
20IT7552: Industrial/Research lntemshio(3) Ch.Nanda Krishna 

Honors Financial Analytics Dr .Y .Sandeep 
CRT Y.Kalyan Chakravarthv, M .Gargi 
Coding Lab Dr.Ch.Subba reddy, K.Raja Sravan Kumar 

Class Teacher S.Kranthi 
Class Counsellors Dr. Y.Sangeetha, Dr.S.Suhasini,Dr.Fathimabi, T.L.Surekha 
Professor lncharge Dr.S.Suhasini - ,, J ~. (Jo~~ - '-</ 

(HOD: IT) 

-



Department of IT:: VRSEC ~ 
Time Table 2024-25 

W.e.f :15-07-2024 
Class: II/IV SEM-1 SEC-A Room No: IT250 

09:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 12:10- 01:00 
01:00-
2:00 

MON 23TP3106 23IT3305 23IT3303C 23IT3651 

TUE 23IT3305 23IT3304 23HS3102 23HS3101 

WED 23IT3304 <-----------coding Lab---------> 0, t"'4 
., C: 
fD = 
~ r, 

THU 23IT3305 <----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> :,:"" =-

FRI 23IT3303C 23HS3102 CRT 23IT3304 

SAT <-------23IT365 l--------> 23IT3304 

23HS3 101 
23HS3102 
231T3303C 
231T3304 

Engineering Economics &Management(2) - A.N. Phani Deepthi 23IT365 I 

231T3305 
23TP3 106 

Universal Human Values- Understanding Hannony(2+ I) K.Pranathi 

Digital Logic & Computer Organization(3+ 1) - Dr.K.Sita Kumari,G.Geetha 23JT3552 

Advanced Data Structures&Algorithms( 4+ I )- K.R Sravan Kumar, 23 IT3553 
Dr. V.Radhesyam 

Object Oriented Programming Through Java(4) - Dr.M.Ashok Kumar Coding Lab 

Logic and Reasoning(2) - S.Sridevi CRT 

Cl:tss Teacher K.Raja Sravan Kumar 

Class Counsellors M.Gargi, P.Rama Devi, Dr.M.Ramesh,Dr.S.Suhasini 

Professor Incharge Dr.G.Kalyani 

'c. '-\L a.. 
Time Table In-charge 

2:00- 2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

23IT3304(T) 23HS3101 23HS3102 

23IT3303C(T) 23IT3651 Counselling 

23IT3305 
Club Activities/ 

Value added Course 

CRT 23TP3106 23IT3303C 

<----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> 

Python Programming Lab()..+ 3)-P, M~hciv i. \o.~G.Jyotsna, 
Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar 

Advanced Data Stuctures Lab(3) - K.R Sravan Kumar, P.Rama Devi 

Object Oriented Programming Through Java Lab(3) - Dr.M.Ashok 
Kumar, Dr.Ch.Subba Reddy 

Dr.T.Anuradha,Ch.Nanda Krishna 
Dr.A.Srisaila 

I 



-
Department of IT : : VRSEC 

~ 
Time Table 2024-25 

Class: II/IV SEM-1 SEC-B Room No: IT251 W.e.f :15-07-2024 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

23HS3101 
23HS3102 
231T3303C 
231T3304 

09:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 12:10- 01:00 
01:00-
2:00 

23HS3101 <----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> 

23IT3305 coding Lab 

<----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> 23TP3106 o,t""' 
-, C 
~ :, 

23IT3303C CRT 23IT3304 23IT3304(T) 
~ I') 

~ =-

23TP3106 23IT3305 23HS3102 23HS3101 

23IT3304 23HS3102 23IT3303C CRT 

Engineering Economics &Management(2) - Dr.B. Supraja Reddy 231T365 I 
Universal Human Values- Understanding Harmony(2+1)- P.Rama Devi 23IT3552 
Digital Logic & Computer Organization(3+ I) - G.Geetha, Dr.K.Sita Kumari 231T3553 
Advanced Data Stuctures &Algorithms( 4+ I) - Dr.G.Kalyani, K.RSravan 

Kumar Coding Lab 
Object Oriented Programming Through Java(4)- Dr.E.Laxmi Lydia CRT 23JT3305 

23TP3106 Logic and Reasoning(2) - N.Durga Prasad 

Class Teacher P.Rama Devi 

2:00- 2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

23IT3303C 23IT3651 23IT3305 

<-------23IT3651--------> 

23IT3304 
Club Activities/ 

Value added Course 

23HS3102 23IT3305 Counselling 

23IT3651 23IT3303C(T) 23IT3304 

Python Programming(1+3)- M.Gargi, K.Madhavi, P.Rama Devi 
Advanced Data Stuctures Lab(3) - Dr.G.Kalyani, S.Kranthi 
Object Oriented Programming Through Java Lab(3) - Dr.E.Laxmi 

Lydia, Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar 
Dr.A.Srisaila, Rama Devi 
Dr.Y.Sangeetha 

Class Counsellors K.Raja Sravan Kumar, Dr.V.Satya Sahithi, Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi,T.Lakshmi Surekha 
Professor Incharge Dr.G.Kalyani 

~-~ 
Time Table In-charge HOD::IT 



Department of IT : : VRSEC 
Time Table 2024-25 

Class: II/IV SEM-1 SEC-C Room No: IT252 W.e.f :15-07-2024 

!3HS3 IOI 
!3HS3 l02 
!31T3303 
!31T3304 
!3IT3305 
!3TP3106 

09:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 
12:10-
01:00 

MON 23IT3304 23HS3101 23IT3305 23TP3106 

TUE 23IT3303C 23IT3651 23HS3102 23IT3304 

WED 23TP3106 <-------23IT3651--------> 

THU 23IT3303C coding Lab 

FRI 23HS3102 CRT 23IT3305 23IT3651 

SAT 23IT3304 .<----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> 

Engineering Economics &Management(2) - Mr.Ch.V.Prasad 
Universal Human Values- Understanding Harmony(2+ I) - G.Geetha 
Digital Logic & Computer Organization(3+ l) - Dr.K.Sita Kumari, G.Geetha 
Advanced Data Stuctures &Algorithms( 4+ 1) - Dr. V.Radhesyam, Dr.G.Kalyani 
Object Oriented Programming Through Java(4) -TL.Surekha 
Logic and Reasoning(2) - P.Sunitha 

:lass Teacher 
:lass Counsellors 
~rofessor Incharge 

G.Geetha 
Dr.S.Jaya Prakash, K.Pranathi, G.Jyotsna, Dr.V. Radhesyam 
Dr.G.Kalyani 

~ .. v----0. 
Tame Table In-charge 

01:00-
2:00- 2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

2:00 

23IT3305 23IT3303C(T) CRT 

23IT3305 23HS3101 Counselling 

23HS3102 
Club Activities/ 
Value added Course 

<----23IT3552 /23IT3553----> 

23IT3304 23IT3304(T) 23IT3303C 

23IT365 I Python Programming(\~ j _ P0.Mt,i:,! ka..vfr, Dr.A.Srisaila, G .Geetha 
23IT3552 Advanced Data Stuctures Lab(3) - Dr.V.Radhesyam, Dr.K.Sita Kumari 
231T3553 Object Oriented Programming Through Java Lab(3) - TL Surekha, 

Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 
Coding Lab Dr.Fathimabi.Sk, Y.Kalyan Chakravarti 
CRT Y.Kalyan Chakravarti 

HOD::IT 



• 
Class· III/IV . SEMI -

8:40-09:30 09:30- 10:20-
10:20 11:10 

MON ·2otT5205 201T5404 20TP5106 

TUE 20IT5205 20IT5404 201T5301 

Department of IT:: VRSEC 
Time Table 2024-25 

- . SEC A Room No· IT211 

11:20- 12:10- 01:00 2:00- 2:50 
2:50-

12:10 OJ :00 -2:00 3:40 

201T5301 201T5302 20HS5153 

W.e.f :08-07-2024 

3:40-4:30 4:30-5:20 

201T630 I (CBCS)/ Coding 
Lab(NonCBCS) 

20HS5103 201T5302 <--------20IT530 I /201T5352------> 

WED 201T5205 201T5404 20HS5103 20TP5106 201T5302(T) <-----------2 0 IT 5 3 54---------> 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

201T5301 
201T5302 
20HS5103 
201T5404 

20IT6404 
(CBCS)/ <-----------201T535 I---------> 

Honors 

20IT6404 
(CBCS)/ <--------20IT530 I /201T5352------> 
Honors 

201T6404 
(CBCS)/ 20MC5108( Humanities Elective) 

Honors 

Computer Networks(3+3) - Dr.S.Suhasini,Dr. M.Ramesh 

Software Enginecring(2+ I) - M.Gargi, Dr.A.Srisaila 

Engineering Economics and Management(2) - Dr.K.Prakash Babu 

A: Data Mining (3) - Dr.M.Suneetha 
B: Dot Net Technologies(3) - T .L.Surekha 
C: Blockchain Technologies( 3) - Prashanth Sahoo 

201T5607 

201T6301 
(CBCS) 

201T5205 A: Al Tools.Techniques and Applications (3) - Dr.Y.Sangeetha, G.Geetha,K.Madhavi 

C: Introduction to DBMS (3) - Dr.A.Srisaila 

201T5351 

201T5352 

(For other Branch students) 
A: Data Mining Lab (3) -Dr.M.Suncetha, Ch.Nanda Krishna 

B: Dot Net Technologies Lab (3) - T.L.Surekha, Dr.M.Ramesh 

C: Blockchain Technologies Lab (3) -Prashanth Sahoo 

Ad~anced programming Lab-II (3) - Dr.Fathimabi.Sk, S.Kranthi 

Class Teacher 
Class Counsellors 
Professor lnchargc 

M.Gargi 
Dr.Y. Sandeep, K. Madhavi, Dr. A. Srisaila, Dr. C. S. Pavan Kumar 

Dr.T.Anuradha 

' ~ 
if-me Table In-charge 

Counselling 
20IT6301 
(CBCS) = t"" 20IT5301 CRT 

~ = 
~ = Coding Lab 
;I;'" B-

<-----------20 ITS 607---------> 

<-----20IT6452 (CBCS)-------> 

English Communication Skills Lab (2) -20HS5153 
20TP5106 
20IT5354 
201T5607 

Personality Development (2) - Shahnazuddin 

EPICS/ Internship (3) -M.Gargi. Dr.K. Sita Kumari 

A. Google GO ( 1+3) - Dr. M.Ramesh, Ch.Nanda Krishna 

B. React (1+3) - Dr.E.Laxmi Lydia, Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy, 
Dr.Fathimabi sk 

20MC5 I 08A Humanities Elective(2)-

201T630 I (CBCS) Cloud Computing(2+2) -Dr.M.Ramesh 

20IT6404 (CBCS) B.Big Data(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201T6452 (CBCS) B.Big Data Lab(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201TH5801 A. Web &Text Mining(3) - Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 

B. Cyber Physical Systems(3) - Dr.S.Jaya Prakash 

CRT T.Sujith Kumar 

Coding Lab P.Rama Devi,Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar, Dr.Y.Sangeetha, T.Suj ith Kumar 

~ 
HOD::IT 



Department of IT :: VRSEC 
Time Table 2024-25 

Class· lll/IV . SEMI - - . SEC B Room No· IT210 . . . W e f ·08-07-2024 

8:40-09:30 
10:20- 11:20- 01:00- 2:00- 2:50 2:50-3:40 

3:40- 4:30-5:20 
09:30-10:20 

11:10 12:10 
12:10- 01:00 2:00 4:30 

MON 20IT5205 20IT5404 CRT 201T5301 20HS5103 20TP5106 201T5302 
201T630 I (CBCS)/ 

Coding Lab (NonCBCS) 

TUE 201T5205 201T5404 <--------20JT530 I /201T5352------> 201T5302 (T) 20HS5153 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

201T5301 
201T5302 
20HS5103 
201T5404 

201T5205 201T5404 20TP5106 201T5301 

201T6404 
(CBCS)/ <-----------201T535 I---------> 
Honors 

201T6404 
(CBCS)/ 20HS5103 20IT5302 201T5301 
Honors 

201T6404 
(CBCS)/ 20MC5 t 08( Humanities Elective) 
Honors 

Computer Networks(3+ 3) - Dr.S.Jaya Prakash, K.Pranathi 

Software Engineering(2+ I) - Dr.Y.Sangeetha, Dr.K.Sita Kumari, Dr.A.Srisaila 

Engineering Economics and Management(2) -Mr.Ch.V.Prasad 
A: Data Mining (3) - Dr.M.Suneetha 
B: Dot Net Technologies(3) - T.L.Surekha 
C: Blockchain Technologies( 3) - Prashanth Sahoo 

Counselling 

20IT5607 

201T6301 
(CBCS) 

20HS5 153 
20TP5106 
201T5354 
201T5607 

<-----------20 IT5 3 54---------> 

=~ <----201T530 I /201T5352----> ., = 
~ = ~ I') 

;:i,:"" =-
<-----------2 0 IT 5 607---------> 

<-------20IT6452 (CBCS)------> 

English Communication Skills Lab (2) -
Personality Development (2) - Dr.D.Sridevi 
EPICS/ Internship (3) -Dr.S.Jaya Prakash, Dr.S.Suhasini 
A. Google GO (1+3)- Dr. M.Ramesh, Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201T6301 
(CBCS)/ 

Coding Lab 
(NonCBCS) 

B. React (1+3) - Dr.E.Laxmi Lydia, Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy 
Dr.Fathimabi sk 

201T5205 A: Al Tools,Techniques and Applications (3) - Dr.Y.Sangeetha, G.Geetha,K.Madhavi 

C: Introduction to DBMS (3) - Dr.A.Srisaila 
20MC5108A Humanities Elective(2)-
201T6301 (CBCS) Cloud Computing(2+2)-Dr.M.Ramesh 

201T5351 

201T5352 

(For other Branch students) 
A: Data Mining Lab (3) - Dr.M.Suneetha, Ch.Nanda Krishna 

B: Dot Net Technologies Lab (3) - T.L.Surekha, Dr.M.Ramesh 

C: Blockchain Technologies Lab (3) -Prashanth Sahoo 

Advanced programming Lab-II (3) - Dr.M.Ashok Kumar, Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy 

Class Teacher Dr. S.Jaya Prakash 

Class Counsellors P. Madhavilatha, Dr. M. Ashok Kumar, Dr. Ch. Subba Reddy, S. Kranthi 

Professor lncharge Dr.T.A,,q~radha 

)C. ' v---U 
Time Table In-charge 

201T6404 (CBCS) B.Big Data(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 

20IT6452 (CBCS) B.Big Data Lab(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201TH5801 A. Web &Text Mining(3) - Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 
B. Cyber Physical Systems(3) - Dr.S.Jaya Prakash 

CRT Dr. S.Jaya Prakash 
Coding Lab P.Rama Dcvi ,Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar, Dr.Y.Sangeetha, T.Sujith Kumar 

HOD::IT 



Department of IT:: VRSEC 
Time Table 2024-25 

We f •08-07-2024 
ass: - - 00 . . . . 

Cl Ill/IV SEMI SEC C R m No· IT212 

MON 

TUE 
WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

201T5301 
201T5302 
2011S5103 
201T5404 

201T5205 

201T535 1 

201T5352 

8:40-09:30 09:30- 10:20- 11 :20- 12:10-
10:20 11:10 12:10 01:00 

201T5205 201T5404 <--------201T530 I /201T5352------> 

201T5205 201T5404 <-----------2 0 IT5 3 54---------> 

201T5205 20IT5404 <----201T530 I /20IT5352----> 

201T6404 
(CBCS)/ <-----------201T535 I---------> 201T5607 

Honors 

20IT6404 20IT6301 
(CBCS)/ 20TP5 106 201T5302 CRT (CBCS) 
Honors 

20IT6404 
(CBCS)/ 20MC5 I 08( Humanities Elective) 
Honors 

Computer Networks(3+3) - Dr. Ch.Subba Reddy. K.Pranalhi 

So fl ware Enginecring(2+ I) - Dr. Y.Sangcelha, Dr.K.Sita Kumari. Dr.A.Srisai la 
Engineering Economics and Managcmcnt(2) - Dr.K.Prakash Babu 
A: Data Mining (3) - Dr.M.Suneelha 
13: Dol Net Technologics(3) - T.L.Surekha 
C: Blockchain Technologies( 3) - Prashanth Sahoo 
A: Al Tools,Techniqucs and Applications (3) - Dr.Y.Sangectha. G.Geetha.K.Madhavi 

C: Introduction to DBMS (3) - Dr.A.Srisaila 
(For other Branch students) 

/\ : Data Mining Lab (3) -Dr.M.Suneetha. Ch.Nanda Krishna 
B: Dot Net Technologies Lab (3) - T.L.Surekha, Dr.M.Ramesh 
C: Blockchain Technologies Lab (3) -Prashanth Sahoo 
Advanced programming Lab-II (3) - Dr.Fathimabi.Sk. K.Raja Sravan Kumar 

Class Teacher Dr. Ch.Subba Reddy 
Class Counsellors Ch. Nanda Krishna. T. Sujith Kumar. G. Geetha, Dr. G. Kalyani 

Professor lncharge Dr.T.Anuradha 

J:: . - 0,· 
Time ~chai:ge 

01:00- 2:00- 2:50 
2:00 

2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 4:30-5:20 

20TP5106 20IT5302(T) 
20IT630 I (CBCS) / Coding 

Lab(NonCBCS) 

20HS5 I 53 
20TP5106 
201T5354 
201T5607 

201T5302 20HS5103 20IT5301 

20HS5153 Counseliing 

20IT5301 20HS5103 20IT5301 

<-----------2 0 IT 5 607---------> 

<-----------20IT6452 (CBCS)--------> 

English Communication Skills Lab (2) -
Personality Development (2) - Dr.J.Naga Madhuri 
EPICS / Internship (3) - Dr.Ch.Subba Reddy, Dr.G.Kalyani 
A. Google GO ( I +2) - Dr. M.Rarnesh. Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201T6301 
(CBCS)/ 

Coding Lab 
(NonCBCS) 

B. React ( 1+2) - Dr.E.Laxmi Lydia. Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy 
Dr.Fathimabi sk 

20MC5 I 08A Humanities Elcctive(2)-
201T630 I (CBCS) Cloud Computing(2+2) -Dr.M.Ramesh 

201T6404 (CBCS) B.Big Data(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 
201T6452 (CBCS) B.Big Data Lab(3) - Ch.Nanda Krishna 

201Tll5801 A. Web &Text Mining(3) - Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 
B. Cyber Physical Systcms(3) - Dr.S.Jaya Prakash 

CRT G.Jyotsna 
Coding Lab P.Rama Devi.Dr.CS.Pavan Kumar. Dr.Y.Sangectha.T.Sujith Kumar 

~ 
HOD::IT 



Department of IT : : VRSEC 
I/II M.T ,)ch ·First Semester 

A.Y : 2024-25 

9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:20-12:10 

MON 24IT502 24IT504 24UC501 
TUE Coding Lab 

WED 24IT501 CRT 24IT504 
THU 24IT505 24IT503 
FRI 24IT582 
SAT 24IT505 .CRT 24IT503 

24IT501 -Mathematical Foundations For Data Science(3)- Dr.K.Hema latha 
I 24IT502 - Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms(3) - Dr.G.KalyarJ 

24IT503 - Machine Leaming(3+3)-Dr.T.Anuradha 
24IT504 A - Data Visualization and Interpretation(3) - Dr.G.Jaya Lakshmi 
24IT505 A- Artificial Intelligence Essentials and Applications(3) -Dr. Y .Sandeep 
24UC501 - Research Methodology and IPR(2)- Dr.Y.Sangeetha 

le·'~ 
(TIMETABLE INC~GE) 

W.e.f: 16/08/2024 
12:10-1:00 1:00- 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

2:00 
24IT503 

~ 24IT583 
24IT502 = 24IT501 24IT505 24UC501 = 24IT502 n 24IT581 =-' 

~ 24IT503 I 24IT504 I ~ 

24IT501 ~ Coding Lab ~ 
~ I I 

24IT581 - Mathematical Foundations For Data Science Lab(3)- Dr.K..Hema latha, 
TL.Surekha J 
24IT582 -Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms Lab(3)- Dr.G.Kalyani 
24IT583- Capstone Project 1(3)- Dr.G.Jaya Laks~i 
Coding Lab - Dr.K.Sita Kumari 
CRT - Y .Kalyan Chakravarthi / • 

(BOD: IT) 


